

M.B.No 172

Shedule XLY Form No. 134.

Putam GI Road to

DIVISION

Chaukidar hals

SUB-DIVISION

mm 434/5c

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Purani U.T Road					
to Choukidan tola					
Name of Contractor: - Karan Kumar Singh					
Agreement no: - 20/2019-20					
Agreement no: - 24/02/20					

Overall measurement

(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark pillar - 1 no					
Reference pillar - 2 no					
(2) Clearing and grabbing road land do do					
$2 \times 18 \times 30 \times 2.50 = 3780$					
$2 \times 11 \times 15 \times 2.50 = 165$					
$2 \times 15 \times 3.50 = 315$					
$4260 m^2$					
0.42 Hect					
(3) Providing single row 300 mm dia (irrigation conduit) - do do					
$2 \times (4 \times 2.50) = 20 RM$					
(4) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit do do					
For 1000 m lead 1368.74 m ³					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Vrs Upto final					
(1) Providing and fixing working benchmark pillar					
City vide item no (1) - P(11) of TMB					
Benchmark pillar 1 no @ Rs 3620.39					Rs 3620.39
Reference pillar 2 no @ Rs 1652.57					Rs 3305.18
(2) Clearing and grabbing road land					
City vide item no (2) - P(14) of TMB					
0.42 Hect @ Rs 49496.70					Rs 20789.10
(3) Single row 300 mm dia irrigation conduit					
City vide item no (3) - P(11) of TMB					
20 RM @ Rs 837.18					Rs 16744.00
(4) Const. of embankment with approved mat. obtained from borrow pit					
City vide item no (4) - P(11,12) of TMB					
For 100 m lead					
1368.74 m ³ @ Rs 174.83					Rs 239,294.00
For 100 m lead					
254.37 m ³ @ Rs 130.86					Rs 33287.00
(5) Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
City vide item no (5) - P(12) of TMB					
816.75 m ³ @ Rs 176.47					Rs 144132.00
(6) Granular sub-base with well graded material					
City vide item no (6) - P(13) of TMB					
240.425 m ³ @ Rs 376.74					Rs 89914.00
(7) Providing WBM Grading - 3					
City vide item no (7) - P(13) of TMB					
172.123 m ³ @ Rs 3581.34					Rs 616431.00
(8) P.C.C					
City vide item no (8) - P(13) of TMB					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
214-20 m ³ @ Rs 6317.36 — Rs 13,53,179 = 00					
(9) Prime Coat					
Cty vide item no (9) — P(13) of TMB					
956.25 m ² @ Rs 42.25 — Rs 40402 = 00					
(10) Tack Coat					
Cty vide item no (10) — P(13) of TMB					
956.25 m ² @ Rs 14.31 — Rs 13684 = 00					
(11) Mix & real Surbasing					
956.25 m ² @ Rs 194.58 — Rs 186067 = 00					
(12) Brick sowing					
Cty vide item no (12) — P(14) of TMB					
175 m ² @ Rs 481.08 — Rs 84189 = 00					
(13) Plain red brick stone					
Cty vide item no (13) — P(14) of TMB					
(14) Ordinary limestone - 2 no @ Rs 2037.12 — Rs 4074 = 00					
(11) 2 no m stone - 2 no @ Rs 571.39 — Rs 1143 = 00					
(15) Retro - Reflectary cautionary sign - do					
Cty vide item no 14 (i, ii, iii, iv, v) — P(14) of TMB					
(i) 600 mm Δ triangle - 6 no @ Rs 3679.78 — Rs 22079 = 00					
(ii) 600 mm circular - 4 no @ Rs 4951.70 — Rs 19807 = 00					
(iii) 800 mm x 600 mm rectangle @ Rs 610.56 — Rs 29467 = 00					
(iv) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle @ Rs 4821.50 — Rs 19286 = 00					
(v) 900 mm octagon - 2 no @ Rs 8847.57 — Rs 17695 = 00					
(16) Road marking on R.T layer					
Cty vide item no (15) — P(14) of TMB					
50 m ² @ Rs 735.4 — Rs 36770 = 00					

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner